Rule 2.21

(&) Insert full
name(s) and
address(es) of
administrator(s}

*Delete as
applicable

Form 2.15B(Scof)
The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs R2 - 2 1

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) Ltd) SC318203

INWe (a)

Thomas Campbell MacLennan Kenneth Robert Craig

RSM Tenon Recavery RSM Tenon Recovery

160 Dundee Street Edinburgh EH11 1DQ 160 Dundee Street Edinburgh EH11 1DQ

attach a copy of.-

*the statement of affairs;
*the statements of concurrence;

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated 22 November 2012
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Thomas Campbell MacLennan
information in the box apposite but if RSM Tenon Recovery

you do, it will help Companies House to 160 Dundee Street Edinburgh EH11 1DQ

contact you if there is a query on the

form.
The contact information that you give +44 (0) 131 221 8820
will be visible to searchers of the DX Number DX Exchange

public record

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the

28/11/2012 #553

COMPANIES HOUSE

Registrar of Companies at:-
Companies House, 4™ Floor, Edinburgh Quay 2, 139 Fountainbridge,
Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
DXED235 Edinburgh 1/ LP- 4 Edinburgh 2
*STMNXHKZ*
scT

Software supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of

116 WRS Litd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) Ltd) (“The Company”)

as at the 26 May 2011, the date that the company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and

complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at &7\0‘:\&\/6&. i
signea (L0 o w

This | G day of ﬁwz\) Vh 20 o}

Before me Wdf A . .
A Notary Public ick of the Peace or Sofictior




STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Cdmpany on the

Please do not write in this margin

Please complete legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold block lettering

ASSETS

Assets not specifically secured (as per List “A”)

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B”) £
Estimated realisable value 2,000,050
Less: Amount due to secured creditors

[2,000,600)

Estimated Surplus

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of
floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C")

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D”)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards h%lders of ﬂj)atmg
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

e PR w5 i
{

Unsecured Cred.1tors ' . - T

.

[ Y . 3 - £
~ V*Frade Zocounts (as PerList «gry STty 9 ¢2sq TR )

Bills payable (as per List “F”) i

Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G”)

Total unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

(289,607)

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

86,932

@ 932

(2,259,944

(2,33, 012)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
{brought down)

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors
Issued and Called-up Capital

(259,507

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members

(2,4E2,021)

(2,462,02))
)

(2,462,022)

These figures must be read subject to the following—

*[(a) There is no unpaid capital liable to be called up]
*[(b) Frenomminal-ameuntofunpatd Tapimttiakleto-be-catled up is £ ———_estimated.toproduse-
iskis-not-charged-infavownlthe holder-ef thefloatimgchmeestsit——

*delete as appropriate

4o
VITTLIT

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

Assets.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets Book£value Estimated go produce
Balance at bank ......vvvecreceeeemreecmeeeerensissensersinn | oo 20 D2 I N T
Cashin hand ... O OO
Marketable securities (as per Schedule I)............. | ...... MO | O
Bills receivéble (as per Schedule ID......cccoovveniiees | e ) oS R [ ] =S
Trade debtors {as per Schedule HI) oucovrvvvervcreiie | cronens 23S, 0. 3S.0H%.......
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV)............. DO e o
Unpaid calls (as per Schedule V) .ocecvnecricicncns | vorie DOt NS
Stock in trade
Work in progress
Heritable Property..............c...... ereereereasaeneresans NS  | ee [N =S
Leasehold property ....c.coveeeeenrerseecverersarenss . Al S nets.
Plant, machinery and vehicles ......ccocooceererieecenees.e. ]y i MO
Furniture and fittings, etc ........cccoeerreeerarsermrrerces | avvene T\ T S N =T
Patents, trade marks, €16 .v...cooerveereerrceieeenecercreresnns MO LS
Investments other than marketable securities........ | ....... DO ] =N
Other PrOPEILY c.cvovevrerrirunierracsemstriseneroesrerseoreasssenen NN | DIOCE. e
Total *@,932 Re,932




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferable in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE 1 TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively

/

Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estipdied to
No . .. oduce
securities are held securities held £ £
Vg
rax, Sy Dl
Date |G- % 2.0\




Please do not write in this SCHEDULE LI TO LIST ‘A’

margin .
Statement of affairs

Please complete legibly,
preferably in black type, Trade debtors

or bold block lettering
Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered
consecutively

No Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Estlrrgstiito
debtor securities held for debt £ P £
1 | ACAu D\WRECT 28,%90 25,390
(DLET , 1l WEST
REGRNT BT, , GUARKOW
€ 260
2 |cPAPITR  HARTSHEAD |, 202 V202
(et
COST CEMNTRE CoE,
CHEO, PO BOX HHS,
oENRY U SYA

B |sTeftuss, (soum
et YD

G FuooR [ e wesT
RECESHT ST, EUASIOOL

e 220

Signed 4 Date A LA 20\
QAAQ ) gJ'(-d AK\ i s ' / )




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bhold
block lettering

SCHEDULE II TO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs

Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Name and adress of acceptor
of bill or note

Amount of bill
or note

£

Date
when
due

Estimated to

produce progerty held a:
segfirity for paym
£ of bill or note

Signed é] : S\_A{,L’GQ

Date
(X7 ﬁgﬂ+
2 oW\




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferably in black type,
or bold block leitering

SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

Statement of affairs
Loans and Advances

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively
. Book value Estimated to /
No Name and address of Particulars of any produce
debtor securities held for debt £ £
Signed Q/\a& : Date

\e Aranr 200
b .




Please do mot write in SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

this margin .
Statement of affairs

Please complete Loans and Advances
legibly, preferably in

black type, or bold
block lettering Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and
numbered consecutively

Amount of Total Estimated
No in No of call per amount to produce

share Name and address of shares share due

register sharcholder held unpaid
£ £ £

4

Signed !l ' Q < g Date R ot 2__0,'?/,
N 8




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘B’ (consisting of

[-2'a % 4

Statement of affairs
Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
secured (sece note below) (not including debenture holders
secured by a floating charge)

pages)

Particulars of assets

LAY €6 28D

No specifically secured and Da.t e when Nargg: of Address and occupation
nature of security security granted creditor
1 N6 wesT CALGACLS | a; MORTH CASITE
v e S STREET 2-.-&'3-07 C._QP.'mL- STQEET‘eHl 33“
: LD

BaNcere

- Neote: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

{a) an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an

agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or

(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a
conditional sale agreement.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

8]
O

LIST “C’ (consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs., _ , ,
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name of creditor

Address /

FE A HE Bt B




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering ’

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs
List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Amount . .
No Name and address of Holder Description of assets over which
£ security extends
CALGHRCLS CAPIYTRL
LMo
= v -

Be NIRRT STRES 4,255 AU | DQROR  PROPET F
cASTUS SR 33BN

(2, 000,35 )

(Ao pee lust

“a')

Swed (] 0.5 QALLJQ

Date

1A a oo teXm =Z O\
®)




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

Nature of claim Total amount of claim Amount rank'mg as
preferential
Signed Q.qs,&—’) &-M&,—aq Date

iy Ao 2.0\
B




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ {consisting of 2 pages)
Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.
Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
goods and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name of and address of creditor

Amount of the debt

£

A call ORET, W6 WwEST r2e-
GErTt STREST, GLASHOW G2 260

BZINSH eAS BUSITESS ; POBOX
PSh, (ATRERIEY , eO\S 3R
SorreM

BusiresSS STREAM, Po Box Y2n
55 BUELSTOe TERRAE, €oW-
Buzer CHID YN

PRAMPDRER (CISTRACTION LT
Q3 PORTHAN STRECT,; GLASGDUL

[T
UNDE VAUEM URS
QT 16, 120 SRFPS ROAD, SLAS™

w &33 IS

ece FACLLTIES SERUES L O
FIRST ROPO |, BANSTYRE (00O ESTHRE]

aLANTYRE &2 oD
EONPSE  ConTRAKT  LLEA MG T
20 HOUER. SEET, CArrce
rLg SO
E.0.N GRFFIS WUET , PHOSN %
goSIreSS PR |, MOTIINGE AT NS
R T
GLASGOW UTY LoURCIL , AD 8O
B, HS JOH STREET, (St &1
(R=3
MARC CUST) |, InfeesAl Hous
2 vicTORIA STREET | GInNsBY
LItCOLNSHIRE DALY 1DB

1B, 25

¢ »03%)

2,434
44, BED

[, 2495

|, eSS

‘2,,'—0 A2

2, 4%

203,604

31,903

Signed Q,J«_n &L@J

Date
t e

vl 20
)




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

*Note

The particulars of any

bills of exchange and
promissory notes hel

by a holder should be
inserted immediately

below the name and
such

address of
creditor.

LIST ‘F’

Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names ta be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

d

/

Name and address of Name and address of Amount of clppm
No . Date when
acceptor of bill or note holder*
due
Signed ‘2 é M,o( Date

L Aveopviy—5 oW\
)




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘E’ {consisting of

2 pages)

Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming amounts paid in advance of the supply of
goods and services

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No

Name of and address of creditor

Amount of the debt

£

3

]

O PLIL ; WORTHOPUE NOUEE,
WOZTH BRei=e RCARD |, \cEIcH e
2021 4avya

AT SEWTT SYSTNS
LT 2/, VICTDRIA  BUSIiTesS &N
RE |, ROHSOUCCH QORD , ArDIAE]
LG 986

MUSR OSWELOPTenTS WD,
2@45\% views, &R DH
EONBRGH PRZK , SOWBRER

SHEPHERD A WOEDOEZALRMN
WS, {eExX R CE Ceescan (o -
FEREMRCE SOUARE, EDIPELREH
cHD B

WESTEUARD U2ty UTDy
e ATRILM BuSIeSS ENTRE

MOSH  CALDESN ROAR, (OSTERRKGE
ne 4ef

B2D

jqy

2,234

LIS

234

Signed Q‘JQ/‘) S g

Date

V& Evn - 204
)




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

*Note

LIST ‘F°
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

4

Amount of€laim

Name and address of Name and address of

The particulars of any
bills of exchange and

promissory notes held
by a holder should be
inserted immediately

below the name and
address of  such

No acceptor of bill or note

holder*

Date when
due

£

creditor.

Signed

! 2 g . 2 Date

LC Ava v 2000,
3




-

v

Please do not write in
this margin

Please . complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘G°
Statement of affairs

Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name and address of creditor

Nature of liability

Amount of claim

£

Signed Q Q ~ S_,.M_,L‘a/( Date

il vy 201 .
J




Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c} Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with,

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

PRrF

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) $C318203

Ltd)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) Ltd)
{‘the company’)

made on (b)

by (¢) PHILIP HARTLEY Ml ek

Statutory Declaration

I (d) PHIL:P HARTLEY MILLER., cfe MILLER, 2 LOCHSIDE  Vidw,

BB RAH PARK. | €D, EHiz. ADH

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a fuil, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

*concur with the Statement 0 e above company, subject to the following

qualifications

fa
=7

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at TN E=A L — v
T -
Signed )
This L7 dayof  AAVA LT 20 W\ °
N B -
before me \<f3,\ _ F AV R S AZAR
- ’ -

A Notary Public or Justice of the/ Peace or Soiiciton(_)

Software Supplied by Turmnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

(b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

{c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

p’(""r % Signed

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B{Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) 5C318203

Lid)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) Ltd)
(‘the company’)

made on (b)

by (¢) DAVID THOMAR M O

Statutory Declaration

l(d) DAVID THOMAS M
EOnOSR O PARE, EDrYSLGH, eI AR .

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, frue and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

*concur with the Statement of Affa
gualifications

bove company, subject to the following

Loy
=7

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at

o, c.(o MOUER., 2 (ocpsipe vid

This i7] day o s 20 {{

before me

e NP VAV % LTS
A Notary Public or Justice ohhe’é’eace or Solicitor

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




Rule 2.21

{a) Insert full name and
address of registered

office of company to
which

statement of affairs
relates

{b} Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made.

(c) Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on
the statement of affairs
being concurred with.

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them.

\[

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of Concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 and Rule 2.21(2)
of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number
116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller (Aspect Court) SC318203
Ltd)

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a)
116 WRS Ltd (formerly Miller {Aspect Court) Ltd}
('the company’)

made on (b}

by (€} DONALD WILLLAN BORLAN D

Statutory Declaration

| (d) DONALD WILLIAWA RORLAND, cfo MILER, 2 (OCHSIOE
VIEN, ERMO&URCH PARK , EDNMBRCGH, EHIZ ADH

*concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

*concur with the Statement §
qualifications

he above company, subject to the following

{e)

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration.

| solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement s, to the best
of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND | make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and
by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at A o _

& Signed ’:yc_m

This \71 day of P 24 204 -
) .
before me m [: /\/\/\—E’/'m;\/ &S Aleatal .

>
{ S o
A Notary Public or Jum\Peace or Solicitor

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow




